

## Registration "Kids @ FEMS 2023"

CCH - Congress Center Hamburg, Congressplatz 1, 20355 Hamburg, Germany

Sunday the 9<sup>th</sup> of July 2023, from 04.00 p.m. till 08.00 p.m. Monday the 10<sup>th</sup> of July 2023, from 08.30 a.m. till 07.00 p.m. Tuesday the 11<sup>th</sup> of July 2023, from 08.30 a.m. till 07.00 p.m. Wednesday the 12<sup>th</sup> of July 2023, from 08.30 a.m. till 07.00 p.m. Thursday the 13<sup>th</sup> of July 2023, from 08.30 a.m. till 07.00 p.m.

Please complete and return the "Kids @ FEMS 2023" Registration Form below to hallo@care4kidz.de by June 09th 2023.

## I would like to register my child / my children for Kids @ FEMS 2023 childcare service

Please note FEMS offers this childcare facilities for those delegates at FEMS 2023, who need these services, free of charge. You are welcome to register your child / your children for all days. Parents must provide proof of liability insurance.

Required fields are marked with *	
Last name of legal guardian*:	
First name of legal guardian*:	
Street, No. (legal guardian)*:	
Zip code, City (legal guardian)*:	
Country:	
Emergency number during childcare service*:	
E-Mail address (legal guardian)*:	





Child 1			
Last name*:			
First Name*:			
Date of Birth*:			
Gender*:	□m □f □d		
Private liability insurance coverage exists for the above-named child: (Existing private liability insurance coverage is mandatory for participation in Kids @ FEMS 2023.)			
	🗌 yes 🗌 no		
Care day*: (You can register your child / your children for the offered childcare service for up to 5 of the days listed below.)			
	$\Box$ Sunday the 9 <sup>th</sup> of July 2023, from 04.00 p.m. till 08.00 p.m		
	$\Box$ Monday the 10 <sup>th</sup> of July 2023, from 08.30 a.m. till 07.00 p.m. $\Box$ Tuesday the 11 <sup>th</sup> of July 2023, from 08.30 a.m. till 07.00 p.m		
	□ Tuesday the 11° of July 2023, from 08.30 a.m. till 07.00 p.m. □ Wednesday the $12^{\text{th}}$ of July 2023, from 08.30 a.m. till 07.00 p.m. □ Thursday the $13^{\text{th}}$ of July 2023, from 08.30 a.m. till 07.00 p.m.		
Child 2			
Last name*:			
First Name*:			
Date of Birth*:			
Gender*:	□m □f □d		
Private liability insurance coverage exists for the above-named child: (Existing private liability insurance coverage is mandatory for participation in Kids @ FEMS 2023.)			
	□ yes □ no		



Events4Kidz GmbH

TEL 089 62836130hallo@care4kidz.dewww.events4kidz.comGeschäftsführerin: Anita SchröderUSt-IdNr. DE296719262



## Care day\*:

(You can register your child / your children for the offered childcare service for up to 5 of the days listed below.)

	<ul> <li>Sunday the 9<sup>th</sup> of July 2023, from 04.00 p.m. till 08.00 p.m.</li> <li>Monday the 10<sup>th</sup> of July 2023, from 08.30 a.m. till 07.00 p.m.</li> <li>Tuesday the 11<sup>th</sup> of July 2023, from 08.30 a.m. till 07.00 p.m</li> <li>Wednesday the 12<sup>th</sup> of July 2023, from 08.30 a.m. till 07.00 p.m.</li> <li>Thursday the 13<sup>th</sup> of July 2023, from 08.30 a.m. till 07.00 p.m.</li> </ul>	
Child 3		
Last name*:		
First Name*:		
Date of Birth*:		
Gender*:	□m □f □d	
Private liability insurance coverage exists for the above-named child: (Existing private liability insurance coverage is mandatory for participation in Kids @ FEMS 2023.)		
Care day*: (You can register your child / your children for the offered childcare service	for up to 5 of the days listed below. )	
	<ul> <li>Sunday the 9<sup>th</sup> of July 2023, from 04.00 p.m. till 08.00 p.m.</li> <li>Monday the 10<sup>th</sup> of July 2023, from 08.30 a.m. till 07.00 p.m.</li> <li>Tuesday the 11<sup>th</sup> of July 2023, from 08.30 a.m. till 07.00 p.m.</li> <li>Wednesday the 12<sup>th</sup> of July 2023, from 08.30 a.m. till 07.00 p.m.</li> <li>Thursday the 13<sup>th</sup> of July 2023, from 08.30 a.m. till 07.00 p.m.</li> </ul>	



TEL 089 62836130 hallo@care4kidz.de www.events4kidz.com Geschäftsführerin: Anita Schröder USt-IdNr. DE296719262



С	h	il	d	4

Last name*:		
First Name*:		
Date of Birth*:		
Gender*:	□m □f □d	
Private liability insurance coverage exists for the above-named child: (Existing private liability insurance coverage is mandatory for participation in Kids @ FEMS 2023.)		
Care day*: (You can register your child / your children for the offered childcare service	for up to 5 of the days listed below. )	
	<ul> <li>Sunday the 9<sup>th</sup> of July 2023, from 04.00 p.m. till 08.00 p.m.</li> <li>Monday the 10<sup>th</sup> of July 2023, from 08.30 a.m. till 07.00 p.m.</li> <li>Tuesday the 11<sup>th</sup> of July 2023, from 08.30 a.m. till 07.00 p.m.</li> <li>Wednesday the 12<sup>th</sup> of July 2023, from 08.30 a.m. till 07.00 p.m.</li> </ul>	

By registering my child / my children, the data protection declaration of consent outline is transferred as a part of the registration.

 $\Box$  Thursday the 13<sup>th</sup> of July 2023, from 08.30 a.m. till 07.00 p.m.

(Available as download at https://events4kidz.com/kidsfems\_2023)

□ I have taken note.

Thank you for your registration!

The number of places is limited to 15 due to available capacity. Participants will be selected on a first come, first served basis." Should your child/ your children registered above can participatw, you will receive a confirmation within 2 working days.

Sincerely your Care4Kidz - Team



Events4Kidz GmbH

TEL 089 62836130 hallo@care4kidz.de www.events4kidz.com Geschäftsführerin: Anita Schröder USt-IdNr. DE296719262